
Consumer Products Canadian Rection Posts

Mon/Tues, October 21-22
Wed, October 23
Thurs/Fri, October 24-25
Mon/Tues, October 28-29
Wed/Thurs, October 30-31
Fri, November 1

Food Products (Eastern
Canada )

Thurs/Fri, November 14-
15
Mon/Tues, November 18-19
Wed, November 20 -
Thurs, November 2 1
Fri, November 2 2

* For Toronto location only .
** Atlanta will miss Halifax .

Food Products (Western
Canada )

Mon, November 25
Tues/Wed, November 26-27
Thurs/Fri, November 28-
2 9

Mon/Tues, December 2-3

Vancouver
Calgary
Winnipeg
Toronto
Montreal
Halifax

Montreal
Toronto
Halifax
Charlottetown
St . John' s

Winnipeg
Regina

Edmonton
Vancouver

Dusseldorf
London
Brussels
Paris
The Hague
Stockholm
New York
Los Angeles
Minneapolis

London
Paris
Dusseldorf
Tokyo
Boston
New York
Oslo
Atlanta**
Caracas
Los Angeles*
Minneapolis*
Buffalo*
Detroit*
Seattle*
Chicago*
Cleveland*
San-Francisco *

Seoul
Tokyo
Hong Kong
Mexico City
Minneapolis
Chicago
Los Angeles
London


